The Glenwood Cemetery Association

P.O. Box 14

Afton, NY 13730

Donor Information (please print):

Name				
Address				
City				
State				
Zip Code				
Telephone				
Email address				
Date				
			L do	not need a receipt. (please check)
The amount being donated is (please check one):				
\$25.00 \$50.00 \$75.00		\$100.00	Other (amount)\$	
Make check payable to:		The Glenwood	Cemetery Association	
Mail completed form to:		The Glenwood Cemetery Association P.O. Box 14 Afton, NY 13730		
Note: Do deductib		The Glenwood Co	emetery Associati	on are tax

Your donation will allow us to continue to maintain our Cemeteries and make needed improvements.

Thank you,

The Glenwood Cemetery Association Board and Trustees